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1 Monday, November 20, 2023, 18:00, at TAU
Alexander Blum, Max Planck Institute for
the History of Science, Berlin
Inconsistencies in Fundamental Physics

; Monday, December 18,2023, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, December 21, 2023, 14:00, at HUJI
Colin Allen, University of California, Santa Barbara

On the Unreasonable Ineffectiveness of Mathematics in
Psychology

Thursday, March 7, 2024, 14:00, at HUJI
Chiara Thumiger, Cluster of Excellence Roots,
CAU Kiel / HU Universitat zu Berlin

Animalising the Disease: Elephas in Ancient
Greek Medicine

; Monday, April 1, 2024, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, April 4, 2024, 14:00, at HUJI
Kostas Gavroglu, University of Athens

The Threat from Within: The Uncertain Future of
the Public Universities

The lectures will take place at:
The Hebrew University of Jerusalem: The Edmond J. Safra Campus (Givat Ram),
Levy Building, Hall 324

Tel Aviv University: Gilman Building, Hall 449
Academic Director: Ori Belkind, Tel Aviv University

2 Thursday, November 23,2023, 14:00, at HUJI
Lecture in memory of Prof. Beller Mara

Alexander Blum, Max Planck Institute for

the History of Science, Berlin

The Equivalence Proof: A Deep Dive into Schrédinger’s
Notebooks

4 Monday, March 4, 2024, 18:00, at TAU
Chiara Thumiger, Cluster of Excellence Roots,
CAU Kiel / HU Universitat zu Berlin
Naming, Taxonomy and Experience: Biological Metaphors

of Disease in Greco-Roman Medicine

6 Monday, March 18, 2024, 18:00, at TAU
Thursday, March 21, 2024, 14:00, at HUJI
Margaret Humphreys, Duke University

How a War that Aimed to Preserve Slavery Created
a Place for Black Medical Professionals in the U.S.

E Monday-Thursday, July 8-11, 2024, at HUJI

Construction and Intuition in Mathematics and Philosophy
In Honor of Prof. Carl Posy

The 35th Annual International Workshop on the History and
Philosophy of Science

Details will be announced separately.




